
                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                 Spring Green Municipal Golf Course
                                       Spring Green, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                              Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ================================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 4838  Ellie Robinson                    10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:58.5  6:07 
      2 4837  Annie Robinson                    10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:11.7  6:11 
      3 4945  Kaylee Peterson                   11  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:47.4  6:23 
      4 4865  Mallory Olmstead                  11  Lancaster                      19:59.5  6:27 
      5 4888  Emma Rooney                       12  Platteville                    20:10.5  6:30 
      6 4840  Julia Thompson                    12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:15.1  6:32 
      7 4956  Bobbi Ducharme                    11  River Valley                   20:26.4  6:35 
      8 4864  Kylie Olmstead                     9  Lancaster                      20:38.1  6:39 
      9 4892  Josie Yurs                        11  Platteville                    20:48.6  6:42 
     10 4841  Brienna Wasley                     9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:50.4  6:43 
     11 4839  Regan Schuette                    11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:54.4  6:44 
     12 4842  Grace Wersal                      11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:55.6  6:45 
     13 4890  Kendra Stastny                    12  Platteville                    21:11.6  6:50 
     14 4887  Shaena Prestegard                 12  Platteville                    21:20.0  6:52 
     15 4827  Addison Christopher               10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:26.6  6:55 
     16 4860  Sara McWilliams                    9  Lancaster                      21:39.8  6:59 
     17 4942  Grace Fretz                        9  Richland Center/Ithaca         21:55.5  7:04 
     18 4858  Macie Galle                       10  Lancaster                      21:57.2  7:04 
     19 4831  Ava Hying                         10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:59.8  7:05 
     20 4883  Ally Debuhr                       10  Platteville                    22:02.8  7:06 
     21 4880  Leanna Borkovec                    9  Platteville                    22:03.6  7:07 
     22 4889  Isabelle Rooney                   11  Platteville                    22:10.7  7:09 
     23 4879  Alli Bird                         12  Platteville                    22:12.3  7:09 
     24 4828  Sierra Davenport                  11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:13.8  7:10 
     25 4929  Tannah Radloff                    10  Prairie du Chien               22:17.8  7:11 
     26 4927  Josie Kramer                      11  Prairie du Chien               22:17.9  7:11 
     27 4834  Abbey Ludwig                      10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:18.8  7:11 
     28 4930  Teagan Radloff                    12  Prairie du Chien               22:26.2  7:14 
     29 4871  Carley Vesperman                  10  Lancaster                      22:34.1  7:16 
     30 4869  Mikayla Smith                     12  Lancaster                      22:39.6  7:18 
     31 4835  Ava McDonald                      10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:41.0  7:19 
     32 4861  Jenna Muench                       9  Lancaster                      22:53.3  7:23 
     33 4862  Leah Muench                       11  Lancaster                      23:01.4  7:25 
     34 4886  Paige Kerkenbush                  12  Platteville                    23:10.2  7:28 
     35 4863  Katelynn Muldoon                  11  Lancaster                      23:15.9  7:30 
     36 4925  Ava Hager                         12  Prairie du Chien               23:21.2  7:31 
     37 4931  Shayla Straka                     12  Prairie du Chien               23:23.4  7:32 
     38 4867  Jaelyn Shaffer                     9  Lancaster                      23:41.8  7:38 
     39 4928  Allison Mathies                   10  Prairie du Chien               23:47.8  7:40 
     40 4836  Brooke Paynter                    10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:49.0  7:40 
     41 4829  Emma Giddings                      9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:57.5  7:43 
     42 4946  Rebecca Powell                    12  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:04.5  7:45 
     43 4868  Kylee Sitts                       11  Lancaster                      24:16.8  7:49 
     44 4943  Emma Hady                         11  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:17.9  7:50 
     45 4924  Kate Gebhard                       9  Prairie du Chien               24:25.7  7:52 
     46 4891  Sophia Stone                      12  Platteville                    24:28.2  7:53 
     47 4932  Sadie Torgerson                   12  Prairie du Chien               25:16.6  8:09 
     48 4959  Grace Morrey                      10  River Valley                   25:20.9  8:10 
     49 4941  Shanice Anderson                  10  Richland Center/Ithaca         25:29.4  8:13 
     50 4962  Kortney Sebranek                  12  River Valley                   25:41.8  8:17 
     51 4825  Madelyn Bakken                    12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:47.8  8:19 
     52 4963  Anya Seffrood                     10  River Valley                   26:05.7  8:24 
     53 4881  Emma Brunton                      11  Platteville                    26:28.7  8:32 
     54 4859  Ines Garcia Guijarro              12  Lancaster                      26:29.1  8:32 
     55 4960  Kylie Morrey                      12  River Valley                   26:32.9  8:33 
     56 4926  Payton Key                        12  Prairie du Chien               26:34.3  8:34 
     57 4832  Aly Jones                          9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:58.2  8:41 
     58 4833  Katie Kramer                      11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:12.7  8:46 
     59 4870  Kaitlyn Sokolik                   11  Lancaster                      27:40.4  8:55 
     60 4830  Carla Gonzalez                    11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:50.2  8:58 
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                                        Weather:  Cloudy, 43F
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                              Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ================================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 4872  Jenna Wolf                        12  Lancaster                      28:53.6  9:18 
     62 4884  Eva Denucci                        9  Platteville                    29:51.2  9:37 
     63 4885  Rael Dye                          12  Platteville                    30:25.5  9:48 
     64 4944  Olive Harper                      11  Richland Center/Ithaca         30:51.5  9:56 
     65 4961  Cheyenne Reis                     11  River Valley                   31:02.6 10:00 
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                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                 Spring Green Municipal Golf Course
                                       Spring Green, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                         Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4838  Ellie Robinson               10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:58.5  6:07 
      2    2 4837  Annie Robinson               10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:11.7  6:11 
      3    3 4945  Kaylee Peterson              11  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:47.4  6:23 
      4    4 4865  Mallory Olmstead             11  Lancaster                      19:59.5  6:27 
      5    5 4888  Emma Rooney                  12  Platteville                    20:10.5  6:30 
      6    6 4840  Julia Thompson               12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:15.1  6:32 
      7    7 4956  Bobbi Ducharme               11  River Valley                   20:26.4  6:35 
      8    8 4864  Kylie Olmstead                9  Lancaster                      20:38.1  6:39 
      9    9 4892  Josie Yurs                   11  Platteville                    20:48.6  6:42 
     10   10 4841  Brienna Wasley                9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:50.4  6:43 
     11   11 4839  Regan Schuette               11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:54.4  6:44 
     12   12 4842  Grace Wersal                 11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:55.6  6:45 
     13   13 4890  Kendra Stastny               12  Platteville                    21:11.6  6:50 
     14   14 4887  Shaena Prestegard            12  Platteville                    21:20.0  6:52 
     15   15 4827  Addison Christopher          10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:26.6  6:55 
     16   16 4860  Sara McWilliams               9  Lancaster                      21:39.8  6:59 
     17   17 4942  Grace Fretz                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca         21:55.5  7:04 
     18   18 4858  Macie Galle                  10  Lancaster                      21:57.2  7:04 
     19   19 4883  Ally Debuhr                  10  Platteville                    22:02.8  7:06 
     20   20 4880  Leanna Borkovec               9  Platteville                    22:03.6  7:07 
     21   21 4889  Isabelle Rooney              11  Platteville                    22:10.7  7:09 
     22   22 4929  Tannah Radloff               10  Prairie du Chien               22:17.8  7:11 
     23   23 4927  Josie Kramer                 11  Prairie du Chien               22:17.9  7:11 
     24   24 4930  Teagan Radloff               12  Prairie du Chien               22:26.2  7:14 
     25   25 4871  Carley Vesperman             10  Lancaster                      22:34.1  7:16 
     26   26 4869  Mikayla Smith                12  Lancaster                      22:39.6  7:18 
     27   27 4861  Jenna Muench                  9  Lancaster                      22:53.3  7:23 
     28   28 4925  Ava Hager                    12  Prairie du Chien               23:21.2  7:31 
     29   29 4931  Shayla Straka                12  Prairie du Chien               23:23.4  7:32 
     30   30 4928  Allison Mathies              10  Prairie du Chien               23:47.8  7:40 
     31   31 4946  Rebecca Powell               12  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:04.5  7:45 
     32   32 4943  Emma Hady                    11  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:17.9  7:50 
     33   33 4924  Kate Gebhard                  9  Prairie du Chien               24:25.7  7:52 
     34   34 4959  Grace Morrey                 10  River Valley                   25:20.9  8:10 
     35   35 4941  Shanice Anderson             10  Richland Center/Ithaca         25:29.4  8:13 
     36   36 4962  Kortney Sebranek             12  River Valley                   25:41.8  8:17 
     37   37 4963  Anya Seffrood                10  River Valley                   26:05.7  8:24 
     38   38 4960  Kylie Morrey                 12  River Valley                   26:32.9  8:33 
     39   39 4944  Olive Harper                 11  Richland Center/Ithaca         30:51.5  9:56 
     40   40 4961  Cheyenne Reis                11  River Valley                   31:02.6 10:00 
    10/13/2022  8:15PM
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                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                 Spring Green Municipal Golf Course
                                       Spring Green, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    30  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (20:02.1  100:10.1 1:55.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ellie Robinson            10 18:58.5
       2      2  Annie Robinson            10 19:11.7
       3      6  Julia Thompson            12 20:15.1
       4     10  Brienna Wasley             9 20:50.4
       5     11  Regan Schuette            11 20:54.4
       6   ( 12) Grace Wersal              11 20:55.6
       7   ( 15) Addison Christopher       10 21:26.6

       2.    60  Platteville                                (21:06.7  105:33.5 1:52.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Emma Rooney               12 20:10.5
       2      9  Josie Yurs                11 20:48.6
       3     13  Kendra Stastny            12 21:11.6
       4     14  Shaena Prestegard         12 21:20.0
       5     19  Ally Debuhr               10 22:02.8
       6   ( 20) Leanna Borkovec            9 22:03.6
       7   ( 21) Isabelle Rooney           11 22:10.7

       3.    71  Lancaster                                  (21:21.8  106:48.7 2:34.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Mallory Olmstead          11 19:59.5
       2      8  Kylie Olmstead             9 20:38.1
       3     16  Sara McWilliams            9 21:39.8
       4     18  Macie Galle               10 21:57.2
       5     25  Carley Vesperman          10 22:34.1
       6   ( 26) Mikayla Smith             12 22:39.6
       7   ( 27) Jenna Muench               9 22:53.3

       4.   118  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (23:07.0  115:34.7 5:42.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Kaylee Peterson           11 19:47.4
       2     17  Grace Fretz                9 21:55.5
       3     31  Rebecca Powell            12 24:04.5
       4     32  Emma Hady                 11 24:17.9
       5     35  Shanice Anderson          10 25:29.4
       6   ( 39) Olive Harper              11 30:51.5

       5.   126  Prairie du Chien                           (22:45.3  113:46.5 1:05.6)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Tannah Radloff            10 22:17.8
       2     23  Josie Kramer              11 22:17.9
       3     24  Teagan Radloff            12 22:26.2
       4     28  Ava Hager                 12 23:21.2
       5     29  Shayla Straka             12 23:23.4
       6   ( 30) Allison Mathies           10 23:47.8
       7   ( 33) Kate Gebhard               9 24:25.7

       6.   152  River Valley                               (24:49.6  124:07.7 6:06.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Bobbi Ducharme            11 20:26.4
       2     34  Grace Morrey              10 25:20.9
       3     36  Kortney Sebranek          12 25:41.8
       4     37  Anya Seffrood             10 26:05.7
       5     38  Kylie Morrey              12 26:32.9
       6   ( 40) Cheyenne Reis             11 31:02.6



                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                 Spring Green Municipal Golf Course
                                       Spring Green, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4831  Ava Hying                     10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:59.8  7:05 
      2    2 4879  Alli Bird                     12  Platteville                    22:12.3  7:09 
      3    3 4828  Sierra Davenport              11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:13.8  7:10 
      4    4 4834  Abbey Ludwig                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:18.8  7:11 
      5    5 4835  Ava McDonald                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:41.0  7:19 
      6    6 4862  Leah Muench                   11  Lancaster                      23:01.4  7:25 
      7    7 4886  Paige Kerkenbush              12  Platteville                    23:10.2  7:28 
      8    8 4863  Katelynn Muldoon              11  Lancaster                      23:15.9  7:30 
      9    9 4867  Jaelyn Shaffer                 9  Lancaster                      23:41.8  7:38 
     10   10 4836  Brooke Paynter                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:49.0  7:40 
     11   11 4829  Emma Giddings                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:57.5  7:43 
     12   12 4868  Kylee Sitts                   11  Lancaster                      24:16.8  7:49 
     13   13 4891  Sophia Stone                  12  Platteville                    24:28.2  7:53 
     14      4932  Sadie Torgerson               12  Prairie du Chien               25:16.6  8:09 
     15   14 4825  Madelyn Bakken                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:47.8  8:19 
     16   15 4881  Emma Brunton                  11  Platteville                    26:28.7  8:32 
     17   16 4859  Ines Garcia Guijarro          12  Lancaster                      26:29.1  8:32 
     18      4926  Payton Key                    12  Prairie du Chien               26:34.3  8:34 
     19      4832  Aly Jones                      9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:58.2  8:41 
     20      4833  Katie Kramer                  11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:12.7  8:46 
     21   17 4870  Kaitlyn Sokolik               11  Lancaster                      27:40.4  8:55 
     22      4830  Carla Gonzalez                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:50.2  8:58 
     23   18 4872  Jenna Wolf                    12  Lancaster                      28:53.6  9:18 
     24   19 4884  Eva Denucci                    9  Platteville                    29:51.2  9:37 
     25   20 4885  Rael Dye                      12  Platteville                    30:25.5  9:48 
    10/13/2022  8:15PM
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                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                 Spring Green Municipal Golf Course
                                       Spring Green, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    23  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (22:36.5  113:02.4 1:49.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ava Hying                 10 21:59.8
       2      3  Sierra Davenport          11 22:13.8
       3      4  Abbey Ludwig              10 22:18.8
       4      5  Ava McDonald              10 22:41.0
       5     10  Brooke Paynter            10 23:49.0
       6   ( 11) Emma Giddings              9 23:57.5
       7   ( 14) Madelyn Bakken            12 25:47.8

       2.    51  Lancaster                                  (24:09.0  120:45.0 3:27.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Leah Muench               11 23:01.4
       2      8  Katelynn Muldoon          11 23:15.9
       3      9  Jaelyn Shaffer             9 23:41.8
       4     12  Kylee Sitts               11 24:16.8
       5     16  Ines Garcia Guijarro      12 26:29.1
       6   ( 17) Kaitlyn Sokolik           11 27:40.4
       7   ( 18) Jenna Wolf                12 28:53.6

       3.    56  Platteville                                (25:14.2  126:10.6 7:38.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Alli Bird                 12 22:12.3
       2      7  Paige Kerkenbush          12 23:10.2
       3     13  Sophia Stone              12 24:28.2
       4     15  Emma Brunton              11 26:28.7
       5     19  Eva Denucci                9 29:51.2
       6   ( 20) Rael Dye                  12 30:25.5


